
Date:23/09/2025

Sl.No.

Application 

Form College Roll No. Name Course SEC (Allotted)

1 253511161082 4002 ADITYA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsEconomics

2 253511168148 4003 ARYAN KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

3 253511009764 4004 ASCHARYA KUMAR DEO B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsEconomics

4 253511207766 4011 HARSH RAJ B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

5 253510361157 4015 MD AYAN B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsComputer Science

6 253511067625 4019 PIYUSH RANJAN B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsComputer Science

7 253510810613 4021 PREM RAJ B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsHistory

8 253510464001 4023 RUDRA AGARWAL B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsEnglish

9 253511481248 4032 YASHASVI ARORA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

10 253511152376 4033 AAYUSH B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

11 253510955017 4034 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsEnglish

12 843765003024 4035 Amit kumar B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsHindi

13 253510647147 4036 GARV SRIVASTAVA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

14 253511042904 4037 HIMANSHU MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

15 253510797073 4038 RACHIT SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

16 253510434626 4039 SHREASHT YADAV B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

17 253510690337 5006 IRFAN B.A. (Hons.) Hindi History

18 253510538079 5007 JASHIKA SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

19 253510357770 5009 NAGENDRA MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

20 253510479690 5011 PRAHLAD KUMAR RAY B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

21 253510108965 5012 PRATIKSHA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

22 253511212490 5018 SUJAL SINGH NEGI B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

23 253511319622 5019 ABHIJIT KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

24 253510544417 5020 HARSHITA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

25 253510849744 5021 KHUSHI ARYA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

26 253510321839 5022 KRISH PANDEY B.A. (Hons.) Hindi English

27 253510227018 5023 RISHIKESH KUMAR MALLICK B.A. (Hons.) Hindi English

28 253511203876 5024 SAMEER BHADANA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

29 253511058860 5025 SHIVAKAR B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

30 253510053280 5026 SHIVAM B.A. (Hons.) Hindi English

31 253510182631 5027 YASH B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

32 253510273327 6020 HARSH KOSHAL B.A. (Hons.) Political ScienceHistory

33 253510715387 6028 MANISHA CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) Political SciencePolitical Science

34 253510639246 6048 SIDDHANT BHARTI B.A. (Hons.) Political ScienceEnglish

35 253510440989 6801 ALVIN MEETEI OKRAM B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)Computer Science

36 253510420390 6806 JESTIN JACOB JOHN B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)Political Science

37 253511047358 6818 KRISH GUPTA B.A Program (Hindi + Computer Applications)Computer Science

38 253511202731 6824 MOHAMMAD ARMAAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)Computer Science

39 253511293577 6825 MOHD AMAAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)Computer Science

40 253510810587 6827 PRABHDEEP SINGH B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)History

41 253510409433 6836 AMAN VAID B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)History

42 253510492517 6840 MOHAN LAL SHARMA B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)English

43 253510846549 6843 RAJEEV RANJAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)Political Science

44 253510604215 6847 AVINAV SINGH B.A Program (English + Economics)English

45 253510348071 6852 REHAN B.A Program (English + Economics)Computer Science
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46 253510354437 6861 ANSH KUMAR NAAGAR B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)English

47 253510509088 6864 AYUSH SINGH B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)Computer Science

48 253510828231 6866 DIVYANSHU CHOUDHARY B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History

49 253510487430 6867 HARSH GOND B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)Commerce

50 253510077467 6872 AADITYA VISHWAKARMA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Mathematics

51 253510846097 6884 AANYA SHARMA B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Commerce

52 253510826789 6891 NAKUL YADAV B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Hindi

53 253511194659 6892 PARV JINDAL B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Commerce

54 253510916944 6893 SAKSHAM GUPTA B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Political Science

55 253510280712 6895 ANIK KUMAR RAI B.A Program (English + History)Economics

56 253510929328 6901 DRISHTI B.A Program (English + History)English

57 253510169017 6905 RAVIKANT B.A Program (English + History)History

58 253510719399 6906 SACHIN BANSIWAL B.A Program (English + History)Hindi

59 253510569196 6927 MANDEEP B.A Program (Hindi + History)History

60 253511015223 6928 MOHD AMAN B.A Program (Hindi + History)History

61 253510434581 6936 ABHINAV B.A Program (History + Mathematics)History

62 253510550487 6945 ASHWANI GUPTA B.A Program (History + Political Science)History

63 253510525915 6953 KSHITIJ SHARMA B.A Program (History + Political Science)English

64 253511151621 6966 KRITAGYA SHERSIA B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)Political Science

65 253510240916 6967 PRANAV GUPTA B.A Program (Hindi + Computer Applications)History

66 253511202818 6968 MEHUL B.A Program (English + Economics)Political Science

67 253510457003 6969 YUGAM LUTHRA B.A Program (English + Economics)Political Science

68 253510496417 6970 ROSHAN MISHRA B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History

69 253510918527 6971 AARAV B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Political Science

70 253511433678 6972 GAURAV GAUTAM B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Commerce

71 253510018437 6973 PRATHAM TARIKA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Political Science

72 253510140078 6974 AYUSHMAN PARASHAR B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Commerce

73 253511020767 6975 DEEPANSHU B.A Program (English + Economics)Political Science

74 253510550482 6976 KHUSHBOO B.A Program (Hindi + History)History

75 253510637954 6977 AAKHYA SHARMA B.A Program (History + Political Science)Political Science

76 843765003553 6978 Ankush B.A Program (History + Political Science)Political Science

77 253510774198 6979 LUCKY YADAV B.A Program (History + Political Science)History

78 253510866274 8019 AKUL B.Com Commerce

79 253510365587 8039 ANUJ KAPOOR B.Com Economics

80 253510617396 8045 ARYAN B.Com Computer Science

81 253511025078 8056 AYUSH RASTOGI B.Com Economics

82 253510470806 8061 CHAITANYA GABA B.Com English

83 253511090091 8065 DEVESH KUMAR B.Com English

84 253510814203 8069 DIVYANSH JAIN B.Com Commerce

85 253510286815 8079 HEMANT SAINI B.Com Economics

86 253511253233 8095 KRISH B.Com Computer Science

87 253510839531 8097 KRISHAN SARKAR B.Com Commerce

88 253511043096 8099 KUMAR VISHESH B.Com English

89 253511183154 8112 MUHAMMED AFAN B.Com Commerce

90 253510685573 8119 PANKAJ KUMAR MAURYA B.Com English

91 253510022551 8129 PRAGATI SAKARWAR B.Com Economics

92 253510802308 8134 PRATEEK SINGH B.Com English

93 253510560429 8136 PREET KAPOOR B.Com Commerce

94 253510726665 8157 RONIT ANEJA B.Com Economics

95 253510826848 8158 ROUSHAN B.Com Commerce

96 253510488000 8167 SAURABH YADAV B.Com Commerce

97 253510877666 8169 SHAURYA B.Com English

98 253510524459 8189 SOURAV JAIN B.Com Computer Science

99 253510527020 8190 SUDHANSHU SINGH B.Com English

100 253510925806 8191 SUJEET RAI B.Com English

101 253510371925 8208 ANIKET BAGHEL B.Com Commerce



102 253510078088 8209 ANIKET TOMAR B.Com English

103 253511270740 8210 AYUSHI PANDEY B.Com English

104 253510289108 8211 CHARUL VASHISHTHA B.Com Commerce

105 253510962429 8212 DHRUV KHANNA B.Com English

106 253510976757 8213 HRIDANK PURI B.Com English

107 253510999224 8214 JOY AHUJA B.Com English

108 253510553213 8215 NISHANT YADAV B.Com English

109 253510038032 8216 PALAK AGGARWAL B.Com Commerce

110 253511232484 8217 RITIK B.Com Economics

111 253510519856 8218 RIYA BALUNI B.Com English

112 253510510256 8219 SHIVAM B.Com English

113 253510410968 8220 SNEHA DAS B.Com English

114 843765003769 8221 Unnati Singh B.Com English

115 253510917855 #N/A ANISH REXWAL B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History

116 253510653372 #N/A MAAZIN HUSSAIN B.A Program (History + Mathematics)History

117 253510249871 #N/A PRIYA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

Sl.No.

Application 

Form College Roll No. Name Course VAC (Allotted)

1 253510440989 6801 ALVIN MEETEI OKRAM B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)Political Science

2 253510420390 6806 JESTIN JACOB JOHN B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)History

3 253511047358 6818 KRISH GUPTA B.A Program (Hindi + Computer Applications)Computer Science

4 253511202731 6824 MOHAMMAD ARMAAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)Computer Science

5 253511293577 6825 MOHD AMAAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)Computer Science

6 253510810587 6827 PRABHDEEP SINGH B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)Computer Science

7 253510409433 6836 AMAN VAID B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)Computer Science

8 253510492517 6840 MOHAN LAL SHARMA B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)Physical Education

9 253510846549 6843 RAJEEV RANJAN B.A Program (Computer Applications + Political Science)Computer Science

10 253510604215 6847 AVINAV SINGH B.A Program (English + Economics)Commerce

11 253510348071 6852 REHAN B.A Program (English + Economics)Commerce

12 253510354437 6861 ANSH KUMAR NAAGAR B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)Physical Education

13 253510509088 6864 AYUSH SINGH B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)Physical Education

14 253510828231 6866 DIVYANSHU CHOUDHARY B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History

15 253510487430 6867 HARSH GOND B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)Computer Science

16 253510077467 6872 AADITYA VISHWAKARMA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Mathematics

17 253510846097 6884 AANYA SHARMA B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Commerce

18 253510826789 6891 NAKUL YADAV B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)English

19 253511194659 6892 PARV JINDAL B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)English

20 253510916944 6893 SAKSHAM GUPTA B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)Economics

21 253510280712 6895 ANIK KUMAR RAI B.A Program (English + History)Computer Science

22 253510929328 6901 DRISHTI B.A Program (English + History)English

23 253510169017 6905 RAVIKANT B.A Program (English + History)History

24 253510719399 6906 SACHIN BANSIWAL B.A Program (English + History)History

25 253510569196 6927 MANDEEP B.A Program (Hindi + History)Political Science

26 253511015223 6928 MOHD AMAN B.A Program (Hindi + History)Political Science

27 253510434581 6936 ABHINAV B.A Program (History + Mathematics)Political Science

28 253510550487 6945 ASHWANI GUPTA B.A Program (History + Political Science)History

29 253510525915 6953 KSHITIJ SHARMA B.A Program (History + Political Science)English

30 253511151621 6966 KRITAGYA SHERSIA B.A Program (English + Computer Applications)History

31 253510240916 6967 PRANAV GUPTA B.A Program (Hindi + Computer Applications)History

32 253511202818 6968 MEHUL B.A Program (English + Economics)History

33 253510457003 6969 YUGAM LUTHRA B.A Program (English + Economics)History

34 253510496417 6970 ROSHAN MISHRA B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History



35 253510918527 6971 AARAV B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)History

36 253511433678 6972 GAURAV GAUTAM B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)Computer Science

37 253510018437 6973 PRATHAM TARIKA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics)History

38 253510140078 6974 AYUSHMAN PARASHAR B.A Program (Economics + Political Science)English

39 253511020767 6975 DEEPANSHU B.A Program (English + Economics)Computer Science

40 253510550482 6976 KHUSHBOO B.A Program (Hindi + History)History

41 253510637954 6977 AAKHYA SHARMA B.A Program (History + Political Science)Political Science

42 843765003553 6978 Ankush B.A Program (History + Political Science)Political Science

43 253510774198 6979 LUCKY YADAV B.A Program (History + Political Science)Political Science

44 253510866274 8019 AKUL B.Com Economics

45 253510365587 8039 ANUJ KAPOOR B.Com Economics

46 253510617396 8045 ARYAN B.Com Computer Science

47 253511025078 8056 AYUSH RASTOGI B.Com Computer Science

48 253510470806 8061 CHAITANYA GABA B.Com Economics

49 253511090091 8065 DEVESH KUMAR B.Com Economics

50 253510814203 8069 DIVYANSH JAIN B.Com English

51 253510286815 8079 HEMANT SAINI B.Com English

52 253511253233 8095 KRISH B.Com Commerce

53 253510839531 8097 KRISHAN SARKAR B.Com Commerce

54 253511043096 8099 KUMAR VISHESH B.Com Economics

55 253511183154 8112 MUHAMMED AFAN B.Com Commerce

56 253510685573 8119 PANKAJ KUMAR MAURYA B.Com Economics

57 253510022551 8129 PRAGATI SAKARWAR B.Com Economics

58 253510802308 8134 PRATEEK SINGH B.Com Commerce

59 253510560429 8136 PREET KAPOOR B.Com Commerce

60 253510726665 8157 RONIT ANEJA B.Com Economics

61 253510826848 8158 ROUSHAN B.Com Computer Science

62 253510488000 8167 SAURABH YADAV B.Com Commerce

63 253510877666 8169 SHAURYA B.Com Economics

64 253510524459 8189 SOURAV JAIN B.Com Computer Science

65 253510527020 8190 SUDHANSHU SINGH B.Com Economics

66 253510925806 8191 SUJEET RAI B.Com Physical Education

67 253510371925 8208 ANIKET BAGHEL B.Com Commerce

68 253510078088 8209 ANIKET TOMAR B.Com Hindi

69 253511270740 8210 AYUSHI PANDEY B.Com Economics

70 253510289108 8211 CHARUL VASHISHTHA B.Com Commerce

71 253510962429 8212 DHRUV KHANNA B.Com Economics

72 253510976757 8213 HRIDANK PURI B.Com Economics

73 253510999224 8214 JOY AHUJA B.Com Economics

74 253510553213 8215 NISHANT YADAV B.Com Economics

75 253510038032 8216 PALAK AGGARWAL B.Com Commerce

76 253511232484 8217 RITIK B.Com Economics

77 253510519856 8218 RIYA BALUNI B.Com Economics

78 253510510256 8219 SHIVAM B.Com Economics

79 253510410968 8220 SNEHA DAS B.Com Economics

80 843765003769 8221 Unnati Singh B.Com Economics

81 253510917855 #N/A ANISH REXWAL B.A Program (Hindi + Economics)History

82 253510653372 #N/A MAAZIN HUSSAIN B.A Program (History + Mathematics)Political Science

Sl.No.

Application 

Form College Roll No. Name Course GE (Allotted)

1 253511161082 4002 ADITYA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

2 253511168148 4003 ARYAN KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

3 253511009764 4004 ASCHARYA KUMAR DEO B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce



4 253511207766 4011 HARSH RAJ B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

5 253510361157 4015 MD AYAN B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

6 253511067625 4019 PIYUSH RANJAN B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

7 253510810613 4021 PREM RAJ B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

8 253510464001 4023 RUDRA AGARWAL B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

9 253511481248 4032 YASHASVI ARORA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

10 253511152376 4033 AAYUSH B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

11 253510955017 4034 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

12 843765003024 4035 Amit kumar B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsPolitical Science

13 253510647147 4036 GARV SRIVASTAVA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

14 253511042904 4037 HIMANSHU MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

15 253510797073 4038 RACHIT SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

16 253510434626 4039 SHREASHT YADAV B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce

17 253510690337 5006 IRFAN B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

18 253510538079 5007 JASHIKA SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

19 253510357770 5009 NAGENDRA MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

20 253510479690 5011 PRAHLAD KUMAR RAY B.A. (Hons.) Hindi English

21 253510108965 5012 PRATIKSHA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

22 253511212490 5018 SUJAL SINGH NEGI B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Science

23 253511319622 5019 ABHIJIT KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

24 253510544417 5020 HARSHITA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

25 253510849744 5021 KHUSHI ARYA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

26 253510321839 5022 KRISH PANDEY B.A. (Hons.) Hindi English

27 253510227018 5023 RISHIKESH KUMAR MALLICK B.A. (Hons.) Hindi History

28 253511203876 5024 SAMEER BHADANA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

29 253511058860 5025 SHIVAKAR B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

30 253510053280 5026 SHIVAM B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Mathematics

31 253510182631 5027 YASH B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Commerce

32 253510936644 6014 DEV KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science

33 253510273327 6020 HARSH KOSHAL B.A. (Hons.) Political ScienceCommerce

34 253510715387 6028 MANISHA CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) Political ScienceEnglish

35 253510481957 6044 SAYALI KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science

36 253510639246 6048 SIDDHANT BHARTI B.A. (Hons.) Political ScienceHistory

37 253510249871 #N/A PRIYA B.A. (Hons.) EconomicsCommerce


